December 7th, 1942.

344781
344782
344783
344784
344'785
544786
344787
344788
344789
544790
544791
344792
344793
3544794
344795
344796
344797
344798
344799
544800
344801
344802
344803
544804
3544805
344806
544807
544808

544809 -

544810
344811
344812
344813
344814
544815
344816

544817

344818
344819
344820

344821
344822
344823
344824
344825
344826
344827

544828

544829
344830
344831
344832
344835
344834
344835
344836
344837
344838°
344859°
544840°
344841°

344842

344843
344844
344845°
544846
344847
344848
3448497
344850
544851
344852
344853°
344854 °
544855

344856

344857
544859 °
344860°
344861 -
344862
344863
544864 -
344865
344866
344867 °

St. Johns Hospital

St. Johns Hospiltal

St. Johns Hospital
Scott-Rice Company
Scott-Rice Company
Scott-Rice Company
Sears-Roebuck Company
Service Ptg. Co.
Service Printing Co.

J. H. Sims

Southwest Machinery Co.
Southwest Machinery Co.
Southwest Machinery Co.
Southwest Machinery Co.
Southwest Machinery Co.
Southwest Machinery Co.
Geo. 0. Straughn
Superior Auto Rebuilders
Superior Auto Rebullders
Superior Auto Rebuillders
The Texas Company

Max Thomas

Tulsa Linen Service Co.
Tulsa Stationery Co.
Tulsg Statlionery Co.
Tulsa Water Dept.

Tulsa Used Lbl". Co.
Tulsa Used Lbr. & Wrecking Co.
Tulsa Traders

The 20th Century Mfg. Co.
Roy Vaden

W. H. Wards

Josh Webb

White Funeral Home

Fred Wood 011 Co.

Fred Wood 01l Co.

Fay Young Typewriter Co.
Jenks Drug Store

B. B, Auto Parks

B. B. Auto Parks

Geo. F. Bell

Big Three Welding Co.
Dayton McClaren Tire Co.
Edens Brake Sup. Co.
Grant Forsythe

Herd Equipment Co.

Herd Equipment Co.

Herd Equipment Co.

Herd Equipment Co.

K. &. S. Elec. & Sup. Co.
K. &, S. Elec. & Sup. Co.
The Linde Air Products
Lorenz Gro. & MNkt.
Frank McGuire

Mid-West Chevrolet Co.
Louls Mozell,

Okla. Oxygen Co.

Okla. Oxygen Co.

Okla. Oxygen, Co.

Okla. Oxygen Co.

Penoco 0il Co.

Penoco 01l Co.

Penoco 011 Co.

Powers Grocery

Edna Richardson

Truck Equipment Co.
Tulsa Stationery Co.
Tulsa Auto Spring Co.
Earl Vincent Co.

H. Holder '

Adams Motor Co.

Bynum's Store

Chick Norton Buick Co.
Fred Danlel & Co.
Downs=-Randolph Co.
Downs-Randolph Co.
Field Stationery Co.
Pirst Baptist Church
Grant G. Forsythe

Grant G. Forsythe

C. J. Harry

Oliver Hodge

Oliver Hodge

lorenz Grocery

A. Garland Marrs

R. E. Nichols

Hospltalization
"

"
Sugplies

l_l
"
f

it

Crim.-M;leage
Su%plies

"

"

"

]
Postage
Reﬁairs

"
Supplies
Crim. Mileage

Service
Supplies
N

Service
Suﬁplies

"

o

Cr%m. Mileage
! "o
1 "

Sefvices:
Sugplles

Rental
Supplies
Stgrage

Expenses
Sugplies
!

n
]

Rental
Sugplies

"
l}
"
n
1

"
"

Expenses

Sugplies
[}

Service
Salary
Service
Sugplies

Ins. Premo
Suﬁplies '

)
Rent
Suﬁplies

Postage
Expenses
Postage
Supplies
Bd. of Prisoners
Expenses

16.80
40.30
727.50
5.20
9.50
2.60
5.39
24.75
27.50
25 .25
32.46
22.38
14 .85
6.80
1.20
1.25
5.00
6.75
5.00
10.44
950.58
24.00
2.00
«5%7

4 .00
1.85
7.5%
.98
3.50
3.25
75.00
9.00
29..25
12.00
117.31
67.77

2.00 -

53.55
4,00
12.20
60,00
+35
7.20
1.30
6.50
100.00
215.40
307/10
2850.00
8.80
1.60
2.68
27.00
16 .00
4,85
3.00
5.11
5.19
5.22
5.22
13 .20
142.30
110.80
6,00
35,00
14.25
1.10
6.84
20.00
50,00
3.23
26.00
13.75
29 .58
5.00
5.25
1.00
25.00
5.80

6 .50
6.00
70 .20
18.90
15 .00
845.50
40.25




